Quality
Service
Spare parts
Part Number PKBE007EN
This brochure may contain equipment
that are not available in your area.
Please consult your Komatsu Forklift distributor

Singapore 629632
Distributor
Pr
in
te
d
in
Ita
ly
Electric counterbalanced trucks
AM-2R 48VOLT 3-WHEELER
AE-2R 48VOLT 4-WHEELER
Rated Capacity Turning Radius Battery Max Lift Max
Kg @ 500 mm Wa (mm)
FB15-2R 1.500 1.760 4
FB15G-2R 1.500 1.760 48/460-500 6.970 14
FB18-2R 1.800 1.878 48/640 6.970 14
FB20-2R 2.000 1.998 48/575-625 6.865 14
FB12M-2R 1.200 1.361 48/345-375 6.970 14
FB15M-2R 1.500 1.469 48/460-500 6.970 14
FB15MG-2R 1.500 1.469 48/640 6.970 14
FB18M-2R 1.800 1.577 48/575-625 6.970 14
FB20M-2R 2.000 1.722 48/750 6.865 14
Rated Capacity Turning Radius Battery Max Lift Max
Kg @ 500 mm Wa (mm)
Rated Capacity Turning Radius Battery Max Lift Max